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Use Manual English

Please make sure all parts are included in the package
before installation. If any parts are missing or damaged,
do NOT install the product and contact us.

If you have any problems or suggestions, please feel free
to contact us.

Product composition:
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Specification:

15CM

LED: 10 Lamps

Light Color: Warm white
Voltage: 3V

Powered by: 2*AA batteries
Lamp distance:15 cm

Package includes:

1* Blow molding string light
1* User Manual

Description:

1.10 light bulbs connected in series.

2.The distance between each bulb is 15cm. The length of
the extension line is 30 cm. The total length of the light
string is 1.8m.

3.The size of each pendant is 7¥5*3.7cm, made of HIPS
material, warm white light, powered by 2*AA batteries.

Installation:

1. Install 2 AA batteries into the battery case and move
the switch.

2. You will get a cute Blow molding string light, which
can be winded wherever you want.

Note:

1. Please keep out of the reach of children.

2. Please do not place it in high temperature environment.
3. Please do not place it in a place where it can fall easily.

Bedienungsanleitung Deutsch

Bitte stellen Sie vor der Installation sicher, dass alle Teile im
Paket enthalten sind. Falls Teile fehlen oder beschadigt sind,
installieren Sie das Produkt NICHT und kontaktieren Sie uns
bitte.

Wenn Sie Probleme oder Vorschldge haben, wenden Sie sich
gern an uns.

Produktzusammensetzung:
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15CM
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Spezifikation:

LED: 10 Lampen

Licht Farbe: warmes Weil3
Spannung: 3V

Angetrieben durch: 2 * AA-Batterien
Lampenabstand: 15 cm

Paket beinhaltet:

1* Formen-Lichterkette
1* Benutzerhandbuch

Beschreibung:

1. 10 in Reihe geschaltete Gliihbirnen. Der Abstand
zwischen jeder Gluhbirne betragt 15 cm. Die Lange
der Verlangerungslinie betragt 30 cm. Die Gesamtlange
der Lichterkette betragt 1,8 m.

2. Die Grof3e jedes Anhdngers betragt 7 * 5 * 3,7 cm,
hergestellt aus HIPS-Material, warmweif3es Licht,
angetrieben von 2 * AA-Batterien.

Installation:

1. Legen Sie 2 AA-Batterien in das Batteriegehduse ein
und bewegen Sie den Schalter.

2. Sie erhalten eine Formen-Lichterkette, welche beliebig
aufgewickelt werden kann.

Hinweis:

1. Bitte auBerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern
aufbewahren.

2. Bitte benutzen Sie es nicht in Umgebungen mit
hohen Temperaturen.

3. Bitte platzieren Sie es nicht an einem Ort, an dem

Manuel utilisateur le francais

Veuillez-vous assurer que toutes les piéces sont incluses
dans I'emballage avant l'installation. Si des pieces sont
manquantes ou endommagées, n'installez PAS le produit
et contactez-nous.

Si vous avez des problémes ou des suggestions, n'hésitez
pas a nous contacter.

Composition du produit:
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Caractéristiques:

15CM

5)(10

LED: 10 lampes

Lumiére Couleur: blanc chaud
Tension: 3V

Alimenté par: 2 * piles AA
Distance de la lampe: 15 cm

Le package comprend:

1* lumiere de chaine de moulage par soufflage
1* manuel d'utilisation

La description:

1. 10 ampoules connectées en série.

2. La distance entre chaque ampoule est de 15 cm. La
longueur de la ligne d'extension est de 30 cm. La
longueur totale de la chaine lumineuse est de 1,8 m.

3. La taille de chaque pendentif estde 7 * 5 * 3,7 cm,
en matériau HIPS, lumiére blanche chaude, alimentée
par 2 * piles AA.

Installation:

1. Installez 2 piles AA dans le boitier des piles et
déplacez l'interrupteur.

2.Vous obtiendrez une lumiére de chaine de moulage

cuteBlow, qui peut étre enroulée ou vous le souhaitez.

Remarque:

1. Veuillez garder hors de portée des enfants.

2. Veuillez ne pas le placer dans un environnement a
haute température.

3.Veuillez ne pas le placer dans un endroit ou il peut

Cable: 30 cm Kabel: 30 cm es leicht herunterfallen kann. Cable: 30 cm tomber facilement.
Material: HIPS Material: HIPS Matériel: HIPS
01 02 03 04 05 06
Manuale D'istruzioni lingua italiana Manual de uso Espaiiol

Assicurarsi che tutte le parti siano incluse nella confezione
prima dell'installazione. In caso di parti mancanti o danne-
ggiate, NON installare il prodotto e contattaci.

In caso di problemi o suggerimenti, non esitate a contattarci.

Composizione del Prodotto:

5860606 ..

— som —|
specifiche tecniche:

15CM

LED: 10 lampade

Luce Colore: bianco caldo
Voltaggio: 3V

Alimentato da: batterie 2 * AA
Distanza della lampada: 15 cm
Cavo:30cm

Materiale: FIANCHI
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La confezione include:

1* Lampada per soffiaggio
1* Manuale d'Istruzioni

Descrizione:

1. 10 lampadine collegate in serie.

2. La distanza tra ogni lampadina e di 15 cm. La lungh-
ezza della linea di estensione & di 30 cm. La lunghezza
totale della stringa di luce € 1,8 m.

3. La dimensione di ogni pendente € 7 * 5 * 3,7 cm,
realizzata in materiale HIPS, luce bianca calda,
alimentata da batterie 2 * AA.

Installazione:

1. Installare 2 batterie AA nell'apposito vano e spostare
l'interruttore.

2. Otterrai una luce per modanature carine che puo
essere avvolta dove vuoi.

Nota:

1. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini.

2. Non posizionarlo in un ambiente ad alta
temperatura.

3. Non posizionarlo in un luogo in cui possa cadere
facilmente.
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Por favor, asegurese de que todas las piezas estén incluidas
en el paquete antes de la instalacion. Si alguna pieza falta o
esta dafada, NO instale el producto y contactenos.

Si tiene algun problema o sugerencia, por favor no dude en
contactarnos.

Composicion del producto:
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Especificaciones:

——— 30cm

O .

15CM

LED: 10 Ldmparas/leds

Ligero Color: Blanco calido
Voltaje: 3V

Alimentacion: 2 pilas/baterias AA
Distancia de la ldmpara:15 cm
Cable: 30 cm

Material: HIPS
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El paquete incluye:

1* Cadena de luces de moldeo por soplado (Blow molding)
1* Manual de usuario

Descripcion:

1. 10 bombillas conectadas en serie.

2. La distancia entre cada bombilla es de 15 cm. La lon-
gitud de la linea de extensién es de 30 cm. La longitud
total de la cuerda ligera es 1.8m.

3. El tamafo de cada colgante es de 7*5 * 3.7 cm, hecho
de material de HIPS, luz blanca calida, alimentado por
2 pilas AA.

Instalacion:

1. Instale 2 pilas AA en la caja de la bateria y mueva el
interruptor.

2. Obtendra una linda cadena de luces de moldeo por
soplado, que puede enrollarse donde desee.

Nota:

1. Por favor, manténgalo fuera del alcance de los nifios.

2. Por favor, no lo coloque en un entorno de alta
temperatura.

3. Por favor, no lo coloque en un lugar donde pueda
caerse facilmente.




